
ENCYCLOPEDIA OF

APPLIED PHYSICS
UPDATE 2

Edited by

GEORGE L. TRIGG

Associate Editors

EDUARDO S. VERA
WALTER GREULICH

Managing Editor

EDMUND H. IMMERGUT

) WILEY-VCH
Weinheim • New York • CHichester • Brisbane • Singapore • Toronto

 
 

  
© 2008 AGI-Information Management Consultants   

May be used for personal purporses only or by  
libraries associated to dandelon.com network. 



ARTICLES
17-C. Capillary Electrophoresis 3 18-E.
20-C. Dating Techniques 35
06-C. Interferometric Techniques 67 16-B.
04-A. Negative Hydrogen-Ion 16-B.

Sources 87 20-D.
06-A. Photographic Imaging: Special 09-B.

Techniques 131
06-C. Photography: Physics and 10-D.

Technology 161 -

ADDENDA
20-D. Atmospheric Structure 355 03-A.
19-D. Biological Effects of 02-A.

Electromagnetic and Particle 20-B.
Radiation 361

19-D. Biological Effects of Sound and 09-C.
Ultrasound 371 09-C.

16-C. Characterization and Analysis
of Materials 379 01-A.

17-C. Chemical Analysis 385

Safety and Health in the
Physical Science Laboratory.... 189
Silicides 201
Silicon, Porous 249
Sun, Structure of 273
Superfluidity: Liquid Helium
Systems 295
Surfaces and Interfaces of
Solids 321

Cyclotrons 391
Display Technology 403
Earth, Interior Structure of
the 417
Fusion, Inertial Confinement... 421
Fusion, Magnetic
Confinement 433
Modulators and Demodulators,
Electrical 443

The subject matter in the Encyclopedia of Applied Physics is presented in approximately 500
individual articles, arranged alphabetically. The topics can be classified into 20 sections, similar to
the AIP Physics~and"Astronomy Classification Scheme (PACS):

Condensed Matter B: Thermal,
Acoustic, and Quantum Properties
Condensed Matter C: Electronic
Properties
Condensed Matter D: Magnetic
Properties
Condensed Matter E: Dielectrical
and Optical Properties
Condensed Matter F: Surfaces and
Interfaces
Materials Science
Physical Chemistry
Energy Research and
Environmental Physics
Biophysics and Medical Physics
Geophysics, Meteorology, Space
Physics, and Aeronautics

Each article has been assigned a code number consisting of two digits which denotes the section,
and a letter which gives the type of article. There are six types: A = Devices, Equipment;
B = Materials; C = Methods, Processes; D = Phenomena, Effects; E = Scientific or Techno-
logical Fields; F = Institutions, Companies, Societies and other organizations.

01

02

03

04
05
06
07
08

09
10

General Aspects: Mathematical,
Computational, and Information
Techniques
Measurement Science, General
Devices and/or Methods
Nuclear and Elementary Particle
Physics N

Atomic and Molecular Physics
Electricity and Magnetism
Optics (classical and quantum)
Acoustics
Thermodynamics and Properties
of Gases
Fluids and Plasma Physics
Condensed Matter A: Structure
and Mechanical Properties

11

12

13

- 14

15

16
17
18

19
20


