

## ENCYCLOPEDIA OF APPLIED PHYSICS UPDATE 2

Edited by

GEORGE L. TRIGG

Associate Editors

EDUARDO S. VERA WALTER GREULICH

Managing Editor

EDMUND H. IMMERGUT



## **ARTICLES**

17-C. 20-C.	Capillary Electrophoresis 3 Dating Techniques	18-E.	Safety and Health in the Physical Science Laboratory 189
26-C. 06-C.	Interferometric Techniques 67	16-B.	Silicides 201
00-C. 04-A.	Negative Hydrogen-Ion	16-В. 16-В.	Silicon, Porous 249
04-A.	• •	10-В. 20-D.	
06 1	Sources 87		Sun, Structure of 273
06-A.	Photographic Imaging: Special	09-B.	Superfluidity: Liquid Helium
06.0	Techniques 131	10 D	Systems 295
06-C.	Photography: Physics and	10-D.	Surfaces and Interfaces of
	Technology		Solids 321
ADI	DENDA		
20-D.	Atmospheric Structure 355	03-A.	Cyclotrons
19-D.	Biological Effects of	02-A.	Display Technology. 403
	Electromagnetic and Particle	20-B.	Earth, Interior Structure of
	Radiation		the
19-D.	Biological Effects of Sound and	09-C.	Fusion, Inertial Confinement 421
	Ultrasound 371	09-C.	Fusion, Magnetic
16-C.	Characterization and Analysis		Confinement 433
	of Materials	01-A.	Modulators and Demodulators,
17-C.	Chemical Analysis 385		Electrical

The subject matter in the *Encyclopedia of Applied Physics* is presented in approximately 500 individual articles, arranged alphabetically. The topics can be classified into 20 sections, similar to the AIP Physics~and"Astronomy Classification Scheme (PACS):

01	General Aspects: Mathematical, Computational, and Information	11	Condensed Matter B: Thermal, Acoustic, and Quantum Properties
	Techniques	12	Condensed Matter C: Electronic
02	Measurement Science, General		Properties
	Devices and/or Methods	13	Condensed Matter D: Magnetic
03	Nuclear and Elementary Particle		Properties
	Physics N P	- 14	Condensed Matter E: Dielectrical
04	Atomic and Molecular Physics		and Optical Properties
05	Electricity and Magnetism	15	Condensed Matter F: Surfaces and
06	Optics (classical and quantum)		Interfaces
07	Acoustics	16	Materials Science
08	Thermodynamics and Properties	17	Physical Chemistry
	of Gases	18	Energy Research and
09	Fluids and Plasma Physics		Environmental Physics
10	Condensed Matter A: Structure	19	Biophysics and Medical Physics
	and Mechanical Properties	20	Geophysics, Meteorology, Space
	1		Physics, and Aeronautics

Each article has been assigned a code number consisting of two digits which denotes the section, and a letter which gives the type of article. There are six types: A = Devices, Equipment; B = Materials; C = Methods, Processes; D = Phenomena, Effects; E = Scientific or Technological Fields; F = Institutions, Companies, Societies and other organizations.